Midsommerlgbet 23-06-2019, Lagvbakkerne, Herning OK

H12
H21
D10
H35
D/H21B
D/H12B
H14
D/H12B
D60
H12
H65
H60

D10
D40
D10
H14
D40
D12
D45
H10
H14
H12
H16
H16
H45
H12
H12
D16
H65
D55
H60
H60

H65
H65
D50
H60
H60

H40

Herning OK

Herning Orienteringsklub

09:59
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:06
10:07
10:10
10:17
10:21
10:25
10:42

Horsens OK

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:25
10:28
10:29
10:38
10:46
10:54

Kolding OK

10:27
10:33
10:36
10:44
10:50

Odense OK

10:10

230628
186786
239918
239926
99032
244363 L
210754
244369 L
184437
210825
184436
199400

243432 L
243435 L
243437 L
230718
244364 L
244365 L
208769
244371 L
244373 L
244372 L
244374 L
223061
185104
244379 L
244381 L
244383 L
244384 L
211080
507986
186586

200533
208838
186756
200279
192356

200768

William O Kousgaard
Sgren Andersen
Karen Gammelvind
Kim Gottlieb
Vibeke Gottlieb
Konrad Erlandsen
Karl Gammelvind
Dicte Lykke

Gitte Isen

Jens Gammelvind
Torben Isen

Asger Kristensen

Alma Freilev Lindved
Elise Utzen Keller

Freja Toft Mgller Mikkelsen

Frederik Brynning Baje
Maiken Rahbek Thyssen
Ella Freilev Lindved
Irene K. Mikkelsen

Linus Fuglgaard

Alfred Keller

Bastian Aupetit Bjerre
Benjamin Buhl

Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen
Mads Mikkelsen

Elias Fuglgaard

Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
Eline Rahbek Thyssen
Henning Fr. Larsen
Britta Ank Pedersen

Erik Warncke

Hans Jgrgen Vad

Palle Wind

Jarn Thomsen
Marianne Lynge Krogh
Steen Sig Andersen
Erik Krogh

Bent Aakjeer

Startliste

EResults Pro
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D60

H45
D14
D35
D/H12B
H40
H12
H16
H45
H55
HO8
D16
H65

D18
D35
D45
H14
H45
H12
H50
H45
H55
D50

H60
H60

D12
D45

Herning OK

OK GORM
10:19 199344
OK Pan
09:58 244467 L
09:59 244386 L
10:02 243434 L
10:08 227580
10:08 244367 L
10:15 244375 L
10:16 244377 L
10:20 200020
10:26 239545
10:27 244382 L
10:30 244385 L
10:31 186383
OK Snab
10:00 198403
10:00 211041
10:10 244368 L
10:15 199257
10:16 244376 L
10:17 244378 L
10:20 410506
10:22 184282
10:22 86758
10:32 86757
Randers OK
10:40 507991
10:52 232535
Rold Skov OK
10:03 232641
10:08 136517

Lilli Hansen

Thomas Hornbaek

Laura Kaldahl Hornbaek

Rie Stenhgj Baun McGrall
Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeer
Patrick McGrail

William Stenhgj Baun McGrail
Casper Staehelin Blakskjaer
René Rokkjeer

Jan Thomsen

Lucas Stenhgj Baun McGrail
Sara Guldmann

Henrik Dagsberg

Rikke Rasmussen

Ulrika Ornhagen Jargensen
Dorthe Bloch Rosenvinge

Axel Ornhagen Jargensen
Flemming Schenning Rosenvinge
Sejer Bloch Rosenvinge
Flemming Jargensen

Michael Thygesen

Niels Nygaard Jensen

Lone Rasmussen

Carl Malling
Age Lillethorup

Andrea Ebert Svenningsen
Sannie Ebert Jacobsen

Startliste

EResults Pro
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Silkeborg OK
D14 10:01 211053  Sigrid Ghlenschlzeger Nielsen
D12 10:01 243433 L Siv Borup Fredberg
D35 10:04 244362 L Hanne Borup Fredberg
D40 10:04 243436 L Signe Faber
D12 10:05 227511 Ragnhild @hlenschlaeger Nielsen
D12 10:09 244366 L Astrid Faber Fenger-Grgn
H14 10:11 174722  Asbjgrn Faber Fenger-Grgn
H12 10:11 244370 L Gustav Orgaard Sgrensen
H12 10:23 244380 L Emil Borup Fredberg
Viborg OK
H40 10:06 246094  Jess Rasmussen
H40 10:14 507264  Jimmi Olsen
D60 10:21 186385  Birgitte Bach
H65 10:23 222165  Saren Elkjeer
H55 10:24 208961 Lennart Bo Kristiansen
D50 10:34 208960 Lene Bejer Damgaard
H65 10:35 501591 Tage Arent Jensen
H60 10:48 178884  Svend Erik Skovsgaard
Aalborg Orienteringsklub
H14 10:09 235978  Christoffer Vang Bobach
H40 10:12 226666  Claus Bobach
HO8 10:29 240483  Mikkel Popp Bobach
Herning OK 3 EResults Pro



